Bellekler

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46 Hilevel 5+ 49,00 USD
1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8 Kingston 5+ 55,00 USD
8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G Hilevel 10+ 59,00 USD
16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B Hilevel 5+ 89,00 USD

CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-SOPC44800D5-16G Hilevel 5+ 89,00 USD
Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB) DDR5 Patriot 3 105,00 USD
5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G56C38W)
16GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-16TR Kingston 5+ 129,00 USD

KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16 Kingston 5+ 140,00 USD
KINGSTON
16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-16TR Kingston 5+ 170,00 USD

KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-16TR Kingston 2 170,00 USD
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 1 193,50 USD
5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G56C38W)




32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-
166G

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5200MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G52C36)

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-32
KINGSTON 2x16G

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Transcend 48GB(1x48GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-48G)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram (PSD516G560081S)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD516G56002)

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Transcend

Patriot

Patriot

5+

5+

10+

10+

210,00

230,00

240,00

39,00

60,00

95,00

100,00

120,00

140,00

159,00

170,00

229,90

105,00

39,90

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usb



Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G52C36)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G56C36)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD532G56002)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Ram (PSD532G56002S)
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